Ministry: Attorney General

Month, Year: June, 2023

CLIFF Number

Name of Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

Date Started

Office, division
or branch

Date Completed

Enter the name of the

E:f;;ii g:f‘f Enter the name of the Minister the | Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note, if no Title exists a brief summary of the Enter the dati;::;:s:e was sent to office, division, or Enter the date the note was
applicable) note was sent to subject of the briefing note (MMM DD, YYYY) branc::hl::; :;eated reviewed/closed (MMM DD, YYYY)
639185 David Eby, Premier Chilliwack I1JC Opening Thursday, June 8, 2023 1JS Thursday, June 8, 2023
639357 Niki Sharma, AG Update on Exploring Safe Support Friday, June 16, 2023 JSB Thursday, June 29, 2023
639232 Niki Sharma, AG Legislative Session Timing Monday, June 12, 2023 JSB Monday, June 26, 2023
639414 David Eby, Premier frcvicelRecommentatons Thursday, June 22, 2023 ISB Friday, June 23, 2023
639359 Niki Sharma, AG Funding Oppurtunities Thursday, June 8, 2023 JSB Wednesday, June 21, 2023
639153 Niki Sharma, AG Advice/Recommentations Wednesday, June 7, 2023 JSB Monday, June 19, 2023
638935 Niki Sharma, AG Wednesday, May 31, 2023 JSB Monday, June 19, 2023
653514 Niki Sharma, AG Lead for Development of new ,°"c*/Recommentaton Monday, June 5, 2023 JSB Friday, June 9, 2023
638464 Niki Sharma, AG Use of Master Supreme Court Act Monday, May 29, 2023 JSB Tuesday, June 6, 2023
639399 Niki Sharma, AG Proclamation of Make a Will Wednesday, June 21, 2023 JSB Sunday, June 25, 2023
639424 Niki Sharma, AG regalinformaten Friday, June 23, 2023 LSB Wednesday, June 28, 2023
639293 Niki Sharma, AG Tuesday, June 6, 2023 LSB Monday, June 19, 2023
639313 Niki Sharma, AG Thursday, June 15, 2023 LSB Friday, June 16, 2023
639141 Niki Sharma, AG Wednesday, June 7, 2023 LSB Monday, June 12, 2023
639400 Niki Sharma, AG Wednesday, June 21, 2023 LSB Friday, June 23, 2023
639147 Niki Sharma, AG Wednesday, June 7, 2023 LSB Tuesday, June 13, 2023




